Series 2000 Distributors and electrodistributors
2.137
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 137  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Distributors 5/2
Size 10 mm LINE
Series 2100
2.138
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm LINESerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm LINEPneumatic - Spring
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm LINEPneumatic - Differential
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm LINEPneumatic - Pneumatic
Pneumatic - Spring
Ordering code
2115.52.00.19
Weight gr. 30
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Pneumatic - Differential
Ordering code
2115.52.00.16
Weight gr. 28
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Pneumatic - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2115.52.00.18
Weight gr. 30
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 138  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Electrodistributors 5/2
Size 10 mm LINE
2.139
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm LINESerie 2100_GB_2012Electrodistributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm LINEMiniature solenoid - Spring / Miniature solenoid - Differential
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm LINEMiniature solenoid  - Miniature solenoid
Solenoid - Spring / Solenoid - Differential
Ordering code
2115.52.00.p.v
p
PILOTING
39=Solenoid - Spring
36=Solenoid - Differential
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
Weight gr. 42
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Weight gr. 40
Minimum operating pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Solenoid  - Solenoid
Ordering code
2115.52.00.35.v
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. With led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
Weight gr. 52
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 139  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3
Size 10 mm LINE
Series 2100
2.140
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm LINESerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3 - Size 10 mm LINEPneumatic  - Pneumatic
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm LINEMiniature solenoid - Miniature solenoid
Pneumatic  - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2115.53.f.18
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
Weight gr. 32
Minimum working pressure 2,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Solenoid - Solenoid
Ordering code
2115.53.f.35.v
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90° conn. whit led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
Weight gr. 54
Minimum working pressure 2,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 140  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Distributors 5/2
Size 10 mm FLAT
2.141
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm FLATSerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm FLATPneumatic - Spring
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm FLATPneumatic  - Differential
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm FLATPneumatic  - Pneumatic
Pneumatic - Spring
Ordering code
2135.52.00.19
Weight gr. 32
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Pneumatic  - Differential
Ordering code
2135.52.00.16
Weight gr. 30
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Pneumatic  - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2135.52.00.18
Weight gr. 32
Minimum piloting pressure 2,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 141  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Electrodistributors 5/2
Size 10 mm FLAT
Series 2100
2.142
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm FLATSerie 2100_GB_2012Electrodistributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm FLATMiniature solenoid - Spring / Miniature solenoid - Differential
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm FLATMiniature solenoid  - Miniature solenoid
Solenoid - Spring / Solenoid - Differential
Ordering code
2135.52.00.p.v
p
PILOTING
39=Solenoid - Spring
36=Solenoid - Differential
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 38
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Weight gr. 36
Minimum operating pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Solenoid  - Solenoid
Ordering code
2135.52.00.35.v
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 50
Minimum working pressure 1,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 142  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3
Size 10 mm FLAT
2.143
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm FLATSerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3 - Size 10 mm FLATPneumatic  - Pneumatic
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm FLATMiniature solenoid - Miniature solenoid
Pneumatic  - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2135.53.f.18
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
Weight gr. 28
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
For dimension "A" see ordering code
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
Solenoid - Solenoid
Ordering code
2135.53.f.35.v
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 52
Minimum operating pressure 2,5 bar
For dimension "A" see ordering code
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1
(Nl/min) Orifice size (mm) Working ports size
Filtered and lubricated air or
not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5 M5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 143  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Distributors 5/2
Size 10 mm BASE
Series 2100
2.144
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm BASESerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm BASEPneumatic - Spring
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm BASEPneumatic  - Differential
Distributors 5/2Size 10 mm BASEPneumatic  - Pneumatic
Pneumatic - Spring
Ordering code
2141.52.00.19
Weight gr. 24
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5
Pneumatic  - Differential
Ordering code
2141.52.00.16
Weight gr. 22
Minimum piloting pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5
Pneumatic  - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2141.52.00.18
Weight gr. 26
Minimum piloting pressure 1,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 144  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Electrodistributors 5/2
Size 10 mm BASE
2.145
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm BASESerie 2100_GB_2012Electrodistributors 5/2 - Size 10 mm BASEMiniature solenoid - Spring / Miniature solenoid - Differential
Electrodistributors 5/2Size 10 mm BASEMiniature solenoid  - Miniature solenoid
Solenoid - Spring / Solenoid - Differential
Ordering code
2141.52.00.p.v
p
PILOTING
39=Solenoid - Spring
36=Solenoid - Differential
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 38
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Weight gr. 36
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5
Miniature solenoid  - Miniature solenoid
Ordering code
2141.52.00.35.v
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 48
Minimum working pressure 1,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 250 Nl/min mm 2,5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 145  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3
Size 10 mm BASE
Series 2100
2.146
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm BASESerie 2100_GB_2012Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3 - Size 10 mm BASEPneumatic  - Pneumatic
Distributors and electrodistributors 5/3Size 10 mm BASEMiniature solenoid - Miniature solenoid
Pneumatic  - Pneumatic
Ordering code
2141.53.f.18
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
Weight gr. 28
Minimum working pressure 2 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5
Solenoid - Solenoid
Ordering code
2141.53.f.35.v
f
FUNCTION
31=Closed centres
32=Open centres
33=Pressured centres
v
COIL VOLTAGE
01=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
21=12 VDC line conn. with led
02=24 VDC 90°conn. with led
22=24 VDC line conn. with led
11=12 VDC 90°conn. with led
downward
31=12 VDC line conn. with led
downward
12=24 VDC 90° conn. with led
downward
32=24 VDC line conn. with led
downward
91=12 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
92=24 VDC for integral electrical
connections downward
Weight gr. 52
Minimum working pressure 2,5 bar
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working pressure (bar) Temperature °C Flow rate at 6 bar with ∆p=1 (Nl/
min) Orifice size (mm)
Filtered and lubricated air or not 7 bar -5 - +50 180 Nl/min mm 2,5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 146  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Accessories
Size 10 mm
2.147
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
AccessoriesSize 10 mmSerie 2100_GB_2012_AccessoriesAccessories - Size 10 mmModular base for "BASE" version
AccessoriesSize 10 mmModular base for "FLAT" version
AccessoriesSize 10 mmRight inlet base
AccessoriesSize 10 mmLeft inlet base
Modular base for "BASE" version
Ordering code
214t.01
t
TYPE
0=modular BASE without cartridges
4=modular BASE c/w with 4 mm
tube cartridges
5=modular BASE c/w with M5
cartridges
7=modular BASE c/w with M7x1 car-
tridges
Weight gr. 22
For dimension “A” see ordering code
Modular base for "BASE" version, with 6mm tube cartridges
Ordering code
2146.01
Weight gr. 22
For dimension “A” see ordering code
Modular base for "FLAT" version
Ordering code
2130.01
Weight gr. 28
Right inlet base
Ordering code
2140.02
Weight gr. 18
Left inlet base
Ordering code
2140.03
Weight gr. 18
8,
75
34
19
,2
5
A
5,25
62,7
65
10,5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 147  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Accessories
Size 10 mm
Series 2100
2.148
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
AccessoriesSize 10 mmClosing plate
AccessoriesSize 10 mmIntermediate air intake
AccessoriesSize 10 mmDIN rail adapter
AccessoriesSize 10 mmModular base cartridge
AccessoriesSize 10 mmDiaphragm plug
Closing plate
Ordering code
2130.00
Weight gr. 7
Intermediate air intake
Ordering code
2130.10
Weight gr. 12
to be assembled of a valve
DIN rail adapter
Ordering code
2130.16
Weight gr. 6
Modular base cartridge
Ordering code
2100.t
t
TYPE
031M=4mm tube cartridges
033M=M5 cartridges
034M=M7x1 cartridges
035M=lock cartridges
036M=6mm tube cartridges
Weight gr. 5
Diaphragm plug
Ordering code
2130.17
Weight gr. 6
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 148  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Integral electrical connections
Size 10 mm
2.149 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 149  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Integral electrical connections
Size 10 mm
Series 2100
2.150
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmSerie 2100_GB_2012_Integral electrical connectionsIntegral electrical connections - Size 10 mm4 positions module2 positions module
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmFront connector IP65 - 37 polesFront connector IP65 - 25 poles
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmPlugFLAT support plate
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmIn line cable complete with connector IP40
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Integral electrical connectionsSize 10 mmCable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
4 positions module Ordering code 2 positions module
2100.p.t
p
PLACES
04=4 Places
02=2 Places
t
TYPE
00=left IP40-PNP
02=left IP40-PNP with
protection diode
10=left IP65-PNP
12=left IP65-PNP with
protection diode
01=right IP40-PNP
03= right IP40-PNP with
protection diode
11=right IP65-PNP
13=right IP65-PNP with
protection diode
Weight gr. 35 Weight gr. 20
Front connector IP65 - 37 poles Front connector IP65 - 25 poles
Ordering code Ordering code
2100.37.10 2100.25.10
Weight gr. 120
The IP65 protection is obtained
by IP65 Pneumax cable
Weight gr. 40
The IP65 protection is obtained
by IP65 Pneumax cable
Plug FLAT support plate
Ordering code Ordering code
2100.00 2130.50
Weight gr. 4 Weight gr. 5
In line cable complete with connector IP40
Ordering code
2400.t.l.00
t
CONNECTOR TYPE
25=25 contacts
37=37 contacts
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
Cable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2300.25.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=a 90°
Cable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2400.37.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=a 90°
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 150  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2100 Integral electrical connections
Electrical connections
2.151 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
2
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 151  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM